Kathy Dickason
Erin Wetzel
Stevee McEwen
Cheryl Lynn Mann
Michelle O'Bonnon
Billie Faulkner
Bailynn Blizzard
Clara Lou Carter
Ciara Cannon
Adrianna Daunt
Jennifer Osburn
Andrea See
Emily Nuanes
Adrianna Daunt
Lily Sober
Stevee McEwen
Jennifer Osburn
Sadie Taylor
Sadie Taylor
Emily Nuanes
Misti Foth
Stephanie Delgado
Jordan Burchell
Kirstyn Faulkner
Emma-Rae Crews
Billee Faulkner
Ainsley Yingling
Andrea See
Kierlyn Parham
Heather Blanford
Maci Hunt
Paisley Johnson

1/13/2025 16:38:37

MGTJ Buckle Series #1 January 12 2025.xIsx

Smoke

Tito

Cashing Out in Vegas
Gambler

Whiplash

Conway Twitty
KASRowdyDunSmoking
Bling

LilD

Bully Priest

Shorty's Gold Nugget
Patriot

Waldo's Jet

Sienna

Quick Little Scooter
Loot

MHS Whiz Away
MTB Steak of Wonder
Mr. Ablaze Cash

Hott Rodd Hannah
Remi

Gemma

Sprinkles

Jungle Lipstick
Barney

Ervin

Bay

EZ

LD Bully Olena Dunit
Maverick

Honey

Cherokee Pride

15.288
15.461
15.461
15.904
16.175
16.185
16.198
16.387
16.390
16.407
16.650
16.687
16.715
16.747
16.867
16.896
17.080
17.264
17.344
17.469
17.517
17.541
17.642
17.951
18.300
18.303
18.361
18.379
19.125
19.309
20.195
22.419

1d1
1d 2
1d 2
2d1
2d2

3d1
3d 2

4d 1
4d 2

v n n n n

s
s

218
73
73

187

125

125
83

94
62

1d -25

2d-25
2d -20
2d-15

3d-25
3d-20
3d-15
3d-10
3d-5

4d - 25
4d - 20
4d - 15
4d - 10
4d -5

15.288 1d
0.5
15.788 2d
16.288 3d
17.288 4d

Open



MGTJ Buckle Series #1 January 12 2025.xIsx

No Times

Emily Nuanes
Jennifer Osburn
Kelly Peebles

Lily Sober

Nancy Cornelious
Payton Cornelius
Stephanie Delgado
Stephanie Laurent

1/13/2025 16:38:37

Hutts Revenge
Shorty's Best Effort
DK Reno SmokenCat
Mamma C

Pick your Perks

Bos Streaker

Grit

Wild Bill

O O O O O o o o

Open



MGTJ Buckle Series #1 January 12 2025.xIsx Youth

Ciara Cannon Lil D 1639 1d1 $ 32
Maci Hunt Honey 20.195 2d1 S 21
Paisley Johnson Cherokee Pride 22.419

1/13/2025 16:38:37 3



MGTJ Buckle Series #1 January 12 2025.xIsx Adult

Billie Faulkner Conway Twitty 16.185 1st S35
Kierlyn Parham LD Bully Olena Dunit 19.125

1/13/2025 16:38:37 4



MGTJ Buckle Series #1 January 12 2025.xIsx

Kathy Dickason
Michelle O'Bonnon
Emily Nuanes

Emily Nuanes

Misti Foth

Heather Blanford

No Times
Emily Nuanes

1/13/2025 16:38:37

Smoke

Whiplash

Waldo's Jet
HottRodd Hannah
Remi

Maverick

Hutts Revenge

15.288
16.175
16.715
17.469
17.517
19.309

1d1
1d 2
2d1
2d2

v n n n

44
29
29
20

Senior



MGTJ Buckle Series #1 January 12 2025.xIsx

Bailynn Blizzard
Adrianna Daunt
Andrea See
Emily Nuanes
Adrianna Daunt
Emily Nuanes
Andrea See

No Times
Emily Nuanes

1/13/2025 16:38:37

KASRowdyDunSmoking
Bully Priest

Patriot

Waldo's Jet

Sienna

HottRodd Hannah

EZ

Hutts Revenge

16.198
16.407
16.687
16.715
16.747
17.469
18.379

1d1

2d

3d
4d

S 76

$ 57

10

10

10
10

16.198 1d
0.5
16.698 2d
17.198 3d
18.198 4d

WAE



